
 

MIDNAPORE COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

MIDNAPORE 
 

TENDER NOTICE 

 

Ref. No.- 635/MC/TENDER/22          DATE:- 09.04.2022 
 

Rate quotations (including all taxes) in sealed envelope are invited from authorised 
Contractors/ Suppliers/Concerns/Agencies only who have Credential, Trade Licence, Pan Card & 
GST registration and requisite credentials within 19.04.2022 at 2-00 p.m. for following articles. 

 

 

Tender:- 

1) Rate quotation for asking Dry Cell Battery 26 Ah & 65 Ah. 
2) AHUJA Amplifier – Model SSA160 
3) AHUJA Column Speaker – Model SCM-15T 
4) AHUJA Wireless Microphone – Model AWM - 520VHL  

 

Re-Tender:- 

1) Rate quotation for asking Copper Blast  – 36 Watt / 40 Watt 
2) Rate quotation for asking Two Door Steel Almirah - Height : - 78”, Width : - 2.8”, Breadth : 1.6”, 

Lock : Handel, Shelf : 4 (Horizontal) 

 

Quotation may be submitted within specified date and time positively on working days from 11.00 
a.m. to 4.00 p.m. in the Office Chamber of the Principal.   

The date of opening of tenders 19.04.2022 at 3.00PM. Bidders may remain present during that 
period. The authority reserves the right to cancel the order / refuse the item / articles, in case any 
variation is found from the original terms and conditions. 

Further details of items may be had from the Office of the Undersigned in all working days in 
working hours. 

 
Sd/- 

Principal 
Midnapore College (Autonomous) 

Midnapore  
 


